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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        1 SPADARO                   GIOVANNA          10/01/1973 ME 101 SPDGNN73A50F158Z I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        2 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 ME 71 RFFSVN63T43F158J I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        3 BRUNDU                    BARBARA           11/12/1981 CT 67,5 BRNBBR81T51C351E I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        4 BRUNO                     MARIA RITA        08/10/1970 ME 55 BRNMRT70R48B804X I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        5 LETO                      VENERA            23/09/1983 ME 48 LTEVNR83P63F158B I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        6 GULLI                     CARMELO           21/04/1964 VV 40,5 GLLCML64D21F537X I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        7 ALLIA                     GIOVANNA          08/08/1980 ME 40 LLAGNN80M48F158O I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        8 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 39 CLBGNN83R44F158X I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        9 TIGANO                    ELISA             13/08/1966 ME 37 TGNLSE66M53F158R I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        10 PORRETTI                  GIADA             18/01/1986 ME 37 PRRGDI86A58F158Y I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        11 CIAVIRELLA                SIMONA            23/09/1972 ME 36 CVRSMN72P63F158R I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        12 BONANNO                   SIMONA            18/01/1974 ME 34 BNNSMN74A58F158B I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        13 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34 BRBCML84L07F158R I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        14 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5 DTRLSN85L12F158D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        15 DAGOSTINO                 NADIA             12/08/1976 EE 33 DGSNDA76M52Z133B I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        16 AMATA                     MANUELA           02/04/1986 ME 33 MTAMNL86D42F158V I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        17 VENUTO                    SABRINA           31/10/1988 ME 33 VNTSRN88R71F158R I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        18 ALBERTI                   GIOVANNI          13/10/1971 ME 33 LBRGNN71R13F158L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        19 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 33 CCRGNN62H57H224D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        20 ARRIGO                    MAURIZIO          03/05/1965 ME 32,5 RRGMRZ65E03F158U I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        21 MEROLA                    CHIARA            13/02/1975 CE 31 MRLCHR75B53B963O I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        22 COMMISSO                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1990 AN 30,5 CMMCLD90P63E388P I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        23 SCHIAVELLO                MARIA ROSA        12/10/1985 VV 30 SCHMRS85R52I854W I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        24 ZARCONE                   MARCELLO          15/10/1968 AG 29 ZRCMCL68R15B602J I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        25 DI BLASI                  RITA              16/09/1978 ME 29 DBLRTI78P56F158Y I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        26 LA MOTTA                  CLAUDIA           22/02/1974 ME 29 LMTCLD74B62F158W I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        27 FERRARA                   VERONICA          10/01/1984 ME 28,5 FRRVNC84A50A638S I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        28 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 ME 28 DTRGNN71S06F158R I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        29 DANDREA                   MANUELA           15/02/1987 ME 26,5 DNDMNL87B55F158N I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        30 CELONA                    ILENIA            06/12/1981 ME 26,5 CLNLNI81T46F158B I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        31 LA FAUCI                  KATIA STEFANIA    02/01/1971 ME 26,5 LFCKST71A42F158I I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                        32 SCUGNAMILLO               VINCENZO          21/02/1958 ME 24 SCGVCN58B21F158Q I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        1 URSINO                    ROSARIA           31/07/1982 ME 104 RSNRSR82L71F158X I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        2 DE BENEDETTO              SMERALDA          22/12/1983 ME 84 DBNSRL83T62F158L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        3 MUSUMECI                  DANIELA           27/02/1980 CT 65 MSMDNL80B67E017X I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        4 TURNATURI                 VIVIANA           07/10/1978 EE 50 TRNVVN78R47Z133C I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        5 ORECCHIO                  ELENA             13/10/1972 ME 50 RCCLNE72R53F158O I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        6 DI LEO                    SABRINA           26/09/1978 ME 47 DLISRN78P66F158Y I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        7 LONGO                     PAOLA             08/01/1981 ME 45,5 LNGPLA81A48F158U I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        8 SANNI                     RENATA            28/09/1985 ME 41 SNNRNT85P68F158A I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        9 SERGI                     ANNA              07/05/1971 ME 40,5 SRGNNA71E47F158Y I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        10 VALERINI                  VALERIA           22/02/1975 ME 37 VLRVLR75B62F158D I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        11 GUERRERA                  ALESSANDRO        24/09/1984 ME 36,5 GRRLSN84P24F158M I
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        12 DE VITO                   ANNALISA          05/06/1990 ME 35 DVTNLS90H45F158F I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        13 MIDIRI                    TIZIANA           03/03/1971 ME 33,5 MDRTZN71C43F158R I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        14 CAMA                      AMELIA            23/07/1973 ME 33 CMAMLA73L63F158W I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        15 RAFFA                     ELISABETTA        01/02/1968 ME 33 RFFLBT68B41F158I I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        16 CELONA                    MARIA             05/03/1973 ME 31,5 CLNMRA73C45F158X I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        17 SORRENTI                  MARIARITA         23/01/1987 ME 31,5 SRRMRT87A63F158P I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        18 MANFRE                    SERENA            06/04/1971 ME 30 MNFSRN71D46F158A I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        19 GARZO                     CONCETTA VENERE   07/04/1982 RC 29 GRZCCT82D47G082U I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        20 CRISTALDI                 AGATA             06/11/1962 CT 29 CRSGTA62S46G402S I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        21 COPPOLINO                 ROBERTA           07/12/1988 ME 28 CPPRRT88T47F158C I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        22 GIULIANO                  GIOVANNA          21/05/1980 ME 25,5 GLNGNN80E61F158S I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        23 MARINO                    MASSIMO           21/08/1970 ME 25 MRNMSM70M21E606G I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        24 TEDESCO                   MATTIA            18/04/1956 ME 20 TDSMTT56D58F158X I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                        25 SIMONE                    CINZIA            27/06/1979 ME 20 SMNCNZ79H67F158E I

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                        1 CALCAGNO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1983 ME 39 CLCLSN83C71F158Q I

A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                        2 CELONA                    MARIA             05/03/1973 ME 28,5 CLNMRA73C45F158X I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        1 GALLO                     ROSA              06/11/1955 ME 179,5 GLLRSO55S46F158V I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        2 CAMA                      ANNAMARIA         25/02/1981 ME 89,5 CMANMR81B65F158E I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        3 DI SALVO                  ROSA              04/08/1987 PA 69 DSLRSO87M44G273Y I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        4 RISITANO                  ROBERTO           20/10/1979 ME 59 RSTRRT79R20F158U I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        5 FRISONE                   PAOLA             25/09/1984 ME 51 FRSPLA84P65F158F I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        6 SILVESTRO                 MASSIMILIANO      17/10/1964 ME 50,5 SLVMSM64R17F158N I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        7 MALARA                    ANTONIO           14/04/1981 ME 50 MLRNTN81D14F158N I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        8 BARRESI                   MARINA            12/06/1984 ME 49 BRRMRN84H52F158H I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        9 VALENTI                   VERONICA          14/04/1988 ME 47,5 VLNVNC88D54A638N I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        10 MAGGIO                    TIZIANA           13/11/1975 ME 47 MGGTZN75S53F158N I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        11 ANASTASI                  ANTONIO           18/09/1989 ME 45 NSTNTN89P18F158Q I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        12 ARCADI                    ERIKA             14/08/1988 ME 45 RCDRKE88M54F158Y I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        13 CALOGERO                  ROSARIO           10/06/1987 ME 45 CLGRSR87H10F158V I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        14 OTERI                     ROSARIA           11/04/1971 ME 45 TRORSR71D51F158B I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        15 DE STEFANO                MARIA             18/03/1983 ME 44 DSTMRA83C58F158J I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        16 BRANCATO                  GIOVANNI          16/03/1971 ME 41,5 BRNGNN71C16F158O I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        17 MAISANO                   FABIANA           30/04/1985 ME 41 MSNFBN85D70F158M I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        18 CAVALLARO                 IDA               10/11/1972 GO 40 CVLDIA72S50E098S I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        19 GIARDINA                  MARIA             27/08/1986 ME 39,5 GRDMRA86M67F158Y I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        20 GIACOPPO                  SABRINA           25/04/1984 ME 39 GCPSRN84D65F158H I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        21 GENTILE                   GABRIELLA         04/08/1972 ME 39 GNTGRL72M44F158Q I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        22 GARIBALDI                 MANUELA           09/04/1977 PV 37,5 GRBMNL77D49G388P I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        23 MAIMONE                   FORTUNATA         20/01/1986 ME 36 MMNFTN86A60F158O I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        24 CONSOLO                   SILVIA            30/08/1980 CT 36 CNSSLV80M70A028K I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        25 MALERBA                   SIMONA            09/04/1980 ME 36 MLRSMN80D49F158K I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        26 BIONDI                    SILVANA           31/08/1979 ME 36 BNDSVN79M71F158L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        27 IRRERA                    CHIARA            11/02/1989 ME 34,5 RRRCMR89B51F158B I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        28 GUGLIOTTA                 TIZIANA           09/04/1974 VA 34,5 GGLTZN74D49L682Q I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        29 INTINI                    MIRIAM            18/07/1985 BA 34 NTNMRM85L58F915B I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        30 LUPPINO                   ROSARIO ROCCO     17/02/1972 RC 33,5 LPPRRR72B17I537M I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        31 DOMINICI                  MARIA TERESA      17/05/1972 ME 33 DMNMTR72E57F158F I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        32 RESTUCCIA                 NANCY             29/07/1986 ME 33 RSTNCY86L69F158L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        33 CASCIO                    MARIA             07/03/1986 ME 33 CSCMRA86C47F158Y I
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        34 OTERI                     ALESSANDRA        05/11/1984 ME 33 TROLSN84S45I199M I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        35 RAFFA                     CLAUDIA           04/02/1983 ME 33 RFFCLD83B44F158V I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        36 OTERI                     MARIANNA          01/02/1985 RM 30 TROMNN85B41H501F I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        37 COSTA                     GIUSEPPINA        01/07/1986 ME 29 CSTGPP86L41F158T I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        38 LONGO                     FRANCESCO         04/01/1978 ME 29 LNGFNC78A04G377B I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        39 RIZZELLI                  GIANLUCA          13/03/1976 ME 27,5 RZZGLC76C13F158D I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        40 FRANZONE                  MELANIA           30/04/1977 ME 26,5 FRNMLN77D70F158R I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        41 PATANE'                   EMANUELA          23/07/1959 ME 24 PTNMNL59L63F158X I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        42 COSTA                     ALICE             28/11/1977 ME 23 CSTLCA77S68F158N I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        43 DI NUZZO                  SANTINA           24/12/1974 ME 20,5 DNZSTN74T64F158L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                        44 DI PAOLA                  DAVIDE            19/08/1986 ME 16,5 DPLDVD86M19F158G I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        1 MANGRAVITI                ROMILDA           14/11/1974 ME 77,5 MNGRLD74S54F158Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        2 POPOLO                    GIACOMO           16/05/1982 ME 65,5 PPLGCM82E16F206M I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        3 CORDOVA                   LUIGI             04/01/1967 ME 62,5 CRDLGU67A04F206C I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        4 D'AMORE                   ROSARIO LEONARDO  23/02/1981 ME 59 DMRRRL81B23L042J I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        5 CELESTI                   ORIANA            23/06/1972 ME 53,5 CLSRNO72H63F158B I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        6 SAN GIOVANNI              GIOVANNI          17/10/1970 ME 53 SNGGNN70R17F206R I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        7 PAPPALARDO                ROSA              16/03/1970 CT 50,5 PPPRSO70C56C351Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        8 PALAZZOLO                 SABRINA           19/08/1996 ME 49 PLZSRN96M59F158U I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        9 PALAZZOLO                 SIMONA            19/08/1996 ME 49 PLZSMN96M59F158E I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        10 DE LUCA                   GIUSEPPE          09/12/1986 ME 48,5 DLCGPP86T09F206C I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        11 PANEBIANCO                IVANA             22/08/1988 ME 47,5 PNBVNI88M62F158U I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        12 CRISAFULLI                MARCO             08/01/1994 ME 47,5 CRSMRC94A08F206W I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        13 SIRNI                     ALESSIA SANTA     17/08/1989 RC 46,2 SRNLSS89M57L063B I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        14 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 44,75 MRCNNL88M58F158A I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        15 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 42 MNTSMN83H68F158F I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        16 SCIBILIA                  NICOLA            28/06/1974 ME 37,5 SCBNCL74H28F158B I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        17 GRASSO                    LUISA             16/05/1974 ME 36,5 GRSLSU74E56F158K I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        18 ARENA                     DANIELE           15/08/1992 ME 36 RNADNL92M15F158K I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        19 LACQUANITI                ELEONORA          07/04/1988 ME 33,5 LCQLNR88D47F158O I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        20 SOFIA                     ALBA LETIZIA      30/09/1977 ME 33 SFOLLT77P70F206S I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        21 ALLEGRA                   FRANCESCO         17/12/1997 ME 33 LLGFNC97T17F158Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        22 ARENA                     JOSEPH            18/03/1997 ME 33 RNAJPH97C18F158T I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        23 MONDI                     MARCO             06/05/1989 ME 33 MNDMRC89E06F158L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        24 MORTELLARO                SAMUEL            14/10/1983 CT 33 MRTSML83R14B428L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        25 FOTI                      ALESSANDRA        11/10/1977 ME 32 FTOLSN77R51F158P I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        26 LA MALFA                  MARTINA           01/06/1989 ME 32 LMLMTN89H41F206D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        27 ERRIGO                    SANTINA           01/04/1985 RC 32 RRGSTN85D41H224N I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        28 SCANDURRA                 SABRINA           06/06/1985 ME 31,5 SCNSRN85H46F158G I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        29 INTILISANO                SALVATORE LEONARDO 07/08/1984 ME 30,5 NTLSVT84M07L042N I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        30 GALLO                     STEFANIA          04/02/1991 ME 30,5 GLLSFN91B44F158I I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        31 SACCA                     MARIARITA         13/08/1988 ME 29 SCCMRT88M53F158O I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        32 PICCIOLO                  FRANCESCO         06/08/1978 ME 28 PCCFNC78M06F206Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        33 TESTA                     DANIELE           18/04/1987 CT 28 TSTDNL87D18C351R I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        34 ROSACI                    MASSIMILIANO      03/07/1998 RC 27,5 RSCMSM98L03H224A I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        35 CASSISI                   CATERINA          06/05/1975 EE 27 CSSCRN75E46Z133N I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        36 MANNA                     MARIO             15/10/1990 ME 26,5 MNNMRA90R15F206J I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        37 ORECCHIO                  ELENA             13/10/1972 ME 25,25 RCCLNE72R53F158O I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        38 STURNIOLO                 GIANLUCA          19/03/1974 ME 24 STRGLC74C19F158Y I
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A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        39 PIRRERA                   CLAUDIA           01/07/1977 ME 23,5 PRRCLD77L41F158U I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        40 MANITTA                   MARY              02/05/1997 ME 23,5 MNTMRY97E42F158I I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        41 SORRENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/11/1995 AG 23,5 SRRFNC95S07A089T I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        42 LINARES                   CORRADO STEFANO   02/06/1990 SR 23,5 LNRCRD90H02A494E I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        43 BRUNO                     PIETRO            06/10/1984 ME 23,5 BRNPTR84R06F158C I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        44 CARDULLO                  ERICA             28/12/1994 ME 22,5 CRDRCE94T68F158S I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        45 D'AMICO                   SARA              27/09/1988 ME 18 DMCSRA88P67A638K I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        46 MAIMONE                   PIERLUIGI         27/11/1978 ME 16,5 MMNPLG78S27F158E I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        47 RIGANO                    GIANLUCA          09/06/1970 ME 16 RGNGLC70H09F158A I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        48 SALVO                     CHIARA            10/08/1996 ME 15,5 SLVCHR96M59A638N I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        49 BOMBACI                   FRANCESCO ROSARIO 11/10/1995 ME 15,5 BMBFNC95R11F158Z I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        50 COPPOLINO                 VALENTINA         08/10/1988 ME 12 CPPVNT88R48F158O I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        51 PUGLIATTI                 ROSARIO           20/09/1976 ME 12 PGLRSR76P20F158N I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        52 BRUDETTO                  CARMELA           11/12/1971 ME 12 BRDCML71T51F158R I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                        53 SCOGLIO                   MARGHERITA        03/10/1963 ME 12 SCGMGH63R43F158Z I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        1 ALIBERTI                  ANTONELLO         31/03/1970 ME 74 LBRNNL70C31F158H I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        2 BARBERA                   IVAN              05/01/1984 ME 49 BRBVNI84A05F158C I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        3 NAPOLI                    ELENA             14/11/1988 ME 45 NPLLNE88S54F158A I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        4 BONCORDO                  SANTINA           20/07/1985 ME 43 BNCSTN85L60F158X I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        5 PIATTA                    PAOLA             14/01/1965 SO 38 PTTPLA65A54I829K I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        6 LA TORRE                  VINCENZO          01/09/1988 ME 35,5 LTRVCN88P01F158Z I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        7 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPE          13/10/1989 ME 30,5 TRMGPP89R13F158Q I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        8 LIBERTO                   MARIA CRISTINA    28/06/1986 ME 30 LBRMCR86H68F158N I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        9 RIZZITANO                 NATALIA           08/03/1975 ME 29,5 RZZNTL75C48F158R I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        10 CALABRO                   ELENA FRANCESCA   09/07/1982 ME 29 CLBLFR82L49A638O I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        11 TOSTO                     GIUSEPPE          06/03/1982 CT 29 TSTGPP82C06C351V I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        12 DE LUCA                   LUIGI             05/10/1990 ME 26 DLCLGU90R05F158K I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                        13 MORABITO                  GIOVANNI          01/08/1992 ME 25 MRBGNN92M01F158O I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        1 RAFFA                     SILVANA           03/12/1963 ME 111 RFFSVN63T43F158J I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        2 MARINO                    LAURA             22/06/1977 ME 101,5 MRNLRA77H62F158Z I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        3 GARSIA                    LEONARDO          17/11/1981 FR 85 GRSLRD81S17C034B I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        4 CRIFO                     SILVIA            10/07/1985 CT 65 CRFSLV85L50C351W I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        5 CAMINITI                  EDOARDO           05/02/1976 ME 57 CMNDRD76B05F158M I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        6 SCIBILIA                  LETTERIO          19/04/1980 ME 55 SCBLTR80D19F158D I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        7 SFACTERIA                 GABRIELLA         13/03/1974 NU 53 SFCGRL74C53F979J I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        8 BRUNO                     MARIA RITA        08/10/1970 ME 51 BRNMRT70R48B804X I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        9 DE DOMENICO               GIOVANNI          03/02/1984 ME 51 DDMGNN84B03F158W I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        10 MAGGIO                    TIZIANA           13/11/1975 ME 47 MGGTZN75S53F158N I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        11 VENUTI                    VINCENZA          28/11/1973 ME 47 VNTVCN73S68F158G I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        12 ALLIA                     GIOVANNA          08/08/1980 ME 47 LLAGNN80M48F158O I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        13 DE DOMENICO               DARIO             03/04/1987 ME 46 DDMDRA87D03F158E I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        14 LEONARDI                  SALVATORE GIANLUCA 14/10/1984 ME 45 LNRSVT84R14F158M I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        15 CALABRO                   GIOVANNA          04/10/1983 ME 45 CLBGNN83R44F158X I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        16 CARNOVALE                 CATERINA          05/12/1982 VV 44,5 CRNCRN82T45F537Z I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        17 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPA          27/04/1982 ME 44 MRBGPP82D67F158J I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        18 FICARRA                   SANTINA           26/10/1974 ME 39 FCRSTN74R66F158R I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        19 LETO                      VENERA            23/09/1983 ME 37,5 LTEVNR83P63F158B I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        20 PORRETTI                  GIADA             18/01/1986 ME 37 PRRGDI86A58F158Y I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        21 MUCCIO                    FRANCESCO         27/03/1989 ME 35,5 MCCFNC89C27F158D I
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        22 INTINI                    MIRIAM            18/07/1985 BA 34 NTNMRM85L58F915B I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        23 BARBERA                   CARMELO           07/07/1984 ME 34 BRBCML84L07F158R I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        24 ACCURSO                   GIOVANNA          17/06/1962 RC 34 CCRGNN62H57H224D I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        25 DE TROVATO                ALESSANDRO        12/07/1985 ME 33,5 DTRLSN85L12F158D I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        26 ARRIGO                    MAURIZIO          03/05/1965 ME 33,5 RRGMRZ65E03F158U I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        27 AMATA                     MANUELA           02/04/1986 ME 33 MTAMNL86D42F158V I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        28 TIGANO                    ELISA             13/08/1966 ME 33 TGNLSE66M53F158R I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        29 GIUSI                     GIOVANNI          24/08/1980 ME 33 GSIGNN80M24F158M I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        30 PICCIONE                  RITA              11/02/1991 ME 33 PCCRTI91B51F158B I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        31 SCARPACI                  SALVATORE         30/06/1983 ME 33 SCRSVT83H30A638T I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        32 ALBERTI                   GIOVANNI          13/10/1971 ME 33 LBRGNN71R13F158L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        33 RUGGERI                   GRAZIA            09/01/1980 ME 31,5 RGGGRZ80A49F158M I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        34 MALLAMACE                 DOMENICO          27/10/1981 ME 31,5 MLLDNC81R27F158E I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        35 MEROLA                    CHIARA            13/02/1975 CE 31 MRLCHR75B53B963O I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        36 COMMISSO                  CLAUDIA           23/09/1990 AN 30,5 CMMCLD90P63E388P I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        37 AUDITORE                  GIOVANNI          06/11/1971 ME 30 DTRGNN71S06F158R I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        38 SCHIAVELLO                MARIA ROSA        12/10/1985 VV 30 SCHMRS85R52I854W I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        39 GRILLO                    PASQUALE          02/11/1977 ME 29 GRLPQL77S02F158I I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        40 CALOGERO                  MARCO             26/08/1971 ME 29 CLGMRC71M26F158F I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        41 DANDREA                   MANUELA           15/02/1987 ME 26,5 DNDMNL87B55F158N I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        42 CELONA                    ILENIA            06/12/1981 ME 26,5 CLNLNI81T46F158B I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        43 SCIARRONE                 CARMEN            25/10/1979 ME 26,5 SCRCMN79R65F158H I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        44 HAMIDI                    MOHAMED ALI       02/11/1974 EE 26 HMDMMD74S02Z352T I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        45 LO PAPA                   ROSANNA           02/03/1982 EN 25 LPPRNN82C42F892P I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        46 SCUGNAMILLO               VINCENZO          21/02/1958 ME 24 SCGVCN58B21F158Q I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        47 MARINO                    ROBERTO           15/07/1984 ME 23 MRNRRT84L15F158N I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        48 GIAMBO'                   SERENA            11/07/1975 ME 23 GMBSRN75L51F206S I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        49 RATTI                     ALESSANDRO        06/10/1973 ME 22,5 RTTLSN73R06F158T I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        50 PALLOTTA                  MAURO             23/11/1974 ME 21 PLLMRA74S23F158F I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                        51 LAZZARI                   GIANCARLO         03/07/1974 ME 20,5 LZZGCR74L03F158L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        1 DONATO                    ROSARIA           04/12/1965 VV 114 DNTRSR65T44F537J I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        2 LABADESSA                 PAOLA             20/08/1973 ME 106 LBDPLA73M60F158B I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        3 CAPRI                     ROSARIA           07/05/1975 ME 73,5 CPRRSR75E47F158Z I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        4 PASSARI                   CATERINA          19/03/1969 ME 65,5 PSSCRN69C59F158K I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        5 ZHUK                      TATSIANA          24/09/1979 EE 60,5 ZHKTSN79P64Z139N I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        6 COSTA                     GRAZIA            08/07/1974 ME 59,5 CSTGRZ74L48F158X I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        7 ZAMPAGLIONE               BRUNA             08/10/1972 ME 52 ZMPBRN72R48F158J I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        8 SCIBILIA                  ROBERTA           26/01/1986 ME 41 SCBRRT86A66F158E I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        9 SPANO'                    WANDA             10/06/1983 ME 34,5 SPNWND83H50F158K I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        10 NUNNARI                   ROBERTA           14/10/1988 ME 33 NNNRRT88R54F158T I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        11 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 29 LMNSFN78L45F158Z I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        12 FORNARO                   ANGELA            27/04/1978 ME 27 FRNNGL78D67F158R I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        13 LAZZARO                   MARIA             21/08/1968 ME 26 LZZMRA68M61F158S I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        14 GEMELLI                   VALENTINA         06/10/1983 ME 26 GMLVNT83R46F158N I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                        15 SCHIRO                    BARBARA           29/04/1969 ME 20 SCHBBR69D69F158G I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        1 BUTTAFARRO                GIANLUCA          29/08/1978 ME 104,5 BTTGLC78M29F158K I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        2 NATOLI                    LETTERIA          29/11/1966 ME 86,5 NTLLTR66S69F158S I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        3 LABADESSA                 PAOLA             20/08/1973 ME 85 LBDPLA73M60F158B I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        4 SERRAINO                  LOREDANA          16/01/1982 ME 82,5 SRRLDN82A56F158J I
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        5 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 ME 76,5 SCCLDN61C42F158F I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        6 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 72 MLZMRA79B47F158S I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        7 CAVALLI                   GIULIANA          14/07/1988 CT 69 CVLGLN88L54C351I I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        8 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 67 CRRLSN83L60F158Y I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        9 CAPRI                     ROSARIA           07/05/1975 ME 66,5 CPRRSR75E47F158Z I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        10 VIENI                     MARIANNA          06/02/1983 ME 63,5 VNIMNN83B46I199K I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        11 MENTO                     TIZIANA           25/10/1971 ME 62,5 MNTTZN71R65F158S I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        12 PASSARI                   CATERINA          19/03/1969 ME 56 PSSCRN69C59F158K I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        13 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 54 MRCNNL88M58F158A I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        14 CALCAGNO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1983 ME 53 CLCLSN83C71F158Q I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        15 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52 MNTSMN83H68F158F I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        16 GENTILE                   SAVINA            11/04/1980 ME 49 GNTSVN80D51F206J I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        17 MARINO                    GIUSJ             02/07/1969 ME 47,5 MRNGSJ69L42F158S I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        18 CURATOLA                  MARIA IRENE       21/09/1977 RC 47,1 CRTMRN77P61H224V I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        19 ISABELLA                  VINCENZA          31/08/1975 EE 43,5 SBLVCN75M71Z700Q I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        20 SCIBILIA                  ROBERTA           26/01/1986 ME 37 SCBRRT86A66F158E I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        21 ERRIGO                    SANTINA           01/04/1985 RC 36 RRGSTN85D41H224N I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        22 BONANNO                   GIUSEPPA          28/09/1975 ME 35 BNNGPP75P68F158G I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        23 SPANO'                    WANDA             10/06/1983 ME 34,5 SPNWND83H50F158K I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        24 DI NICOLO'                ROBERTA           21/08/1978 ME 34 DNCRRT78M61F158R I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        25 NUNNARI                   ROBERTA           14/10/1988 ME 33 NNNRRT88R54F158T I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        26 FIUMARA                   ALESSANDRA        31/05/1969 PA 30,5 FMRLSN69E71G273E I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        27 D'ARRIGO                  FABRIZIA          23/11/1989 ME 29 DRRFRZ89S63F158W I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        28 DORIA                     FRANCESCA         14/08/1975 ME 29 DROFNC75M54F158P I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        29 FANCELLO                  SIMONA            13/02/1983 MI 28,5 FNCSMN83B53E063C I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        30 GENOVESE                  STEFANIA          11/09/1969 ME 27,5 GNVSFN69P51F158N I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        31 FORNARO                   ANGELA            27/04/1978 ME 27 FRNNGL78D67F158R I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        32 SCIARRONE                 EMANUELA          29/12/1986 ME 26,5 SCRMNL86T69F158E I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        33 LA MONICA                 STEFANIA          05/07/1978 ME 26 LMNSFN78L45F158Z I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        34 VITA                      FRANCESCA         29/08/1984 ME 26 VTIFNC84M69F158Q I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        35 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25 MSNGRZ81E45F158O I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        36 LAZZARO                   MARIA             21/08/1968 ME 25 LZZMRA68M61F158S I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        37 ALOISI                    NATALINA          18/01/1986 ME 23 LSANLN86A58F158C I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        38 PUGLISI                   GRAZIA            11/07/1976 ME 22 PGLGRZ76L51A638R I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                        39 SCHIRO                    BARBARA           29/04/1969 ME 20 SCHBBR69D69F158G I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                        1 PAPPALARDO                ROSA              16/03/1970 CT 66,5 PPPRSO70C56C351Q I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                        2 PICCIOLO                  FRANCESCO         06/08/1978 ME 28 PCCFNC78M06F206Q I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                        3 SORRENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/11/1995 AG 23,5 SRRFNC95S07A089T I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                        4 D'AMICO                   SARA              27/09/1988 ME 18 DMCSRA88P67A638K I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        1 BUTTAFARRO                GIANLUCA          29/08/1978 ME 140,5 BTTGLC78M29F158K I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        2 CORPINA                   SILVANA           28/08/1958 ME 85 CRPSVN58M68I147D I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        3 CERRITO                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1983 ME 85 CRRLSN83L60F158Y I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        4 SERRAINO                  LOREDANA          16/01/1982 ME 64,5 SRRLDN82A56F158J I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        5 VIENI                     MARIANNA          06/02/1983 ME 60,5 VNIMNN83B46I199K I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        6 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 54 MRCNNL88M58F158A I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        7 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52 MNTSMN83H68F158F I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        8 ZAMPAGLIONE               BRUNA             08/10/1972 ME 52 ZMPBRN72R48F158J I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        9 SCIACCA                   LOREDANA          02/03/1961 ME 49,5 SCCLDN61C42F158F I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        10 GENTILE                   SAVINA            11/04/1980 ME 49 GNTSVN80D51F206J I
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AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        11 DE DOMINICI               SANDRA            27/05/1982 ME 42 DDMSDR82E67F158W I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        12 CALCAGNO                  ALESSANDRA        31/03/1983 ME 39 CLCLSN83C71F158Q I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        13 BONANNO                   GIUSEPPA          28/09/1975 ME 35 BNNGPP75P68F158G I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        14 MIDILI                    CRISTINA          03/02/1983 ME 34 MDLCST83B43F158Q I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        15 D'ARRIGO                  FABRIZIA          23/11/1989 ME 29 DRRFRZ89S63F158W I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        16 DORIA                     FRANCESCA         14/08/1975 ME 29 DROFNC75M54F158P I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        17 FANCELLO                  SIMONA            13/02/1983 MI 28,5 FNCSMN83B53E063C I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        18 SCIARRONE                 EMANUELA          29/12/1986 ME 26,5 SCRMNL86T69F158E I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        19 VITA                      FRANCESCA         29/08/1984 ME 26 VTIFNC84M69F158Q I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        20 GEMELLI                   VALENTINA         06/10/1983 ME 26 GMLVNT83R46F158N I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        21 MAISANO                   GRAZIA            05/05/1981 ME 25 MSNGRZ81E45F158O I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                        22 PUGLISI                   GRAZIA            11/07/1976 ME 22 PGLGRZ76L51A638R I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA     1 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 SPZCST85A71L049W I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO      1 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 SPZCST85A71L049W I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI     1 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 SPZCST85A71L049W I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        1 NATOLI                    LETTERIA          29/11/1966 ME 86,5 NTLLTR66S69F158S I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        2 FAZIO                     ANNA              11/08/1974 ME 70 FZANNA74M51F158P I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        3 MILAZZO                   MARIA             07/02/1979 ME 49 MLZMRA79B47F158S I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        4 ISABELLA                  VINCENZA          31/08/1975 EE 43,5 SBLVCN75M71Z700Q I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        5 ERRIGO                    SANTINA           01/04/1985 RC 36 RRGSTN85D41H224N I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                        6 GENOVESE                  STEFANIA          11/09/1969 ME 27,5 GNVSFN69P51F158N I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        1 PANEBIANCO                IVANA             22/08/1988 ME 71,1 PNBVNI88M62F158U I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        2 MARCHESE                  ANTONELLA         18/08/1988 ME 60,75 MRCNNL88M58F158A I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        3 SCANDURRA                 SABRINA           06/06/1985 ME 59,3 SCNSRN85H46F158G I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        4 MANTARRO                  SIMONA            28/06/1983 ME 52,6 MNTSMN83H68F158F I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        5 CASSISI                   CATERINA          06/05/1975 EE 35,6 CSSCRN75E46Z133N I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        6 ROSACI                    MASSIMILIANO      03/07/1998 RC 27,5 RSCMSM98L03H224A I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        7 SALVO                     CHIARA            10/08/1996 ME 15,5 SLVCHR96M59A638N I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                        8 BOMBACI                   FRANCESCO ROSARIO 11/10/1995 ME 15,5 BMBFNC95R11F158Z I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        1 MAGAZZU                   GRAZIA            21/04/1967 ME 195,2 MGZGRZ67D61F158U I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        2 RIGANO                    SIMONA            12/10/1981 RC 173,6 RGNSMN81R52H224O I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        3 MORTELLITI                LILIA RITA        22/05/1976 ME 126,5 MRTLRT76E62F158D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        4 POLLINO                   ROSARIA           10/09/1974 ME 100 PLLRSR74P50F158T I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        5 CORDOVA                   LUIGI             04/01/1967 ME 91,65 CRDLGU67A04F206C I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        6 SOFIA                     ALBA LETIZIA      30/09/1977 ME 57,2 SFOLLT77P70F206S I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        7 SIRNI                     ALESSIA SANTA     17/08/1989 RC 46,2 SRNLSS89M57L063B I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        8 SPAZIANI                  CRISTINA          31/01/1985 TA 37 SPZCST85A71L049W I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        9 BERTOLAMI                 ANTONINO          07/01/1964 LE 36 BRTNNN64A07E506Q I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        10 ALLEGRA                   FRANCESCO         17/12/1997 ME 33 LLGFNC97T17F158Q I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        11 GALLO                     STEFANIA          04/02/1991 ME 30,5 GLLSFN91B44F158I I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        12 ORECCHIO                  ELENA             13/10/1972 ME 25,25 RCCLNE72R53F158O I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        13 MAIMONE                   PIERLUIGI         27/11/1978 ME 22 MMNPLG78S27F158E I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                        14 BRUDETTO                  CARMELA           11/12/1971 ME 12 BRDCML71T51F158R I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        1 ARENA                     JOSEPH            18/03/1997 ME 110,8 RNAJPH97C18F158T I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        2 GRASSO                    LUISA             16/05/1974 ME 36,5 GRSLSU74E56F158K I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        3 MARTINES                  FABRIZIO          30/03/1976 PA 33 MRTFRZ76C30G273O I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        4 TESTA                     DANIELE           18/04/1987 CT 28 TSTDNL87D18C351R I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        5 MANITTA                   MARY              02/05/1997 ME 23,5 MNTMRY97E42F158I I

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        6 SAN GIOVANNI              GIOVANNI          17/10/1970 ME 22,5 SNGGNN70R17F206R I
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AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                        7 CARDULLO                  ERICA             28/12/1994 ME 22,5 CRDRCE94T68F158S I
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